 IN
ST
A
LL
ED
 H
EI
G

ARE IN
ALL DIMENSIONS
PROJECTION
DATE
DATE
PART NUMBER
General Assembly
Base Section cw Access Panel - Top Section - PLAIN
As Noted
1:10
This document is the property of and protected by copyright owned by Swivelpole Group Pty Ltd. The designs and other information
THIRD
INSTALLED HEIGHT PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT MAX EQUIPMENT
WEIGHT
3000mm [10'] F7-M2-3000-P-HG 24.7 kg (54.3 lb) 20.0 kg (44.0 lb)
4000mm [13'] F7-M2-4000-P-HG 28.8 kg (63.4 lb) 15.0 kg (33.0 lb)
5000mm [16.5'] F7-M2-5000-P-HG 32.9 kg (72.4 lb) 10.0 kg (22.0 lb)
6000mm [20'] F7-M2-6000-P-HG 37.0 kg (81.4 lb) 7.0 kg (15.4 lb)
Ordering Information: HOT-DIP GALVANIZED
ITEM NO. QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL / FINISH WEIGHT
1
1 M-F7-CHS501750P-HG SWIVELPOLE™ TOP POLE SECTION - 1750mm (68.9") STEEL  / HOT-DIP GALVANISED 7.1 kg (15.7 lb)
1 M-F7-CHS502750P-HG SWIVELPOLE™ TOP POLE SECTION - 2750mm (108.3") STEEL  / HOT-DIP GALVANISED 11.2 kg (24.6 lb)
1 M-F7-CHS503750P-HG SWIVELPOLE™ TOP POLE SECTION - 3750mm (147.6") STEEL  / HOT-DIP GALVANISED 15.3 kg (33.7 lb)
1 M-F7-CHS504750P-HG SWIVELPOLE™ TOP POLE SECTION - 4750mm (187.0") STEEL  / HOT-DIP GALVANISED 19.4 kg (42.7 lb)
2 1 R1-M2-5076APS-HG MAXIS™  F7-M2 JOINT WITH ACCESS PANEL STEEL  / HOT-DIP GALVANISED 8.6 kg (18.9 lb)
3 1 F7-M2-B650860-HG SWIVELPOLE™ BASE POLE SECTION - 860mm (33.9") STEEL  / HOT-DIP GALVANISED 9.0 kg (19.8 lb)
STRUCTURALLY CERTIFIED
(REV 7 - 17/09/25)(REV 7 - 17/09/25)
WALKWAY LEVEL
BASE PLATE DETAIL